MINNEAPOLIS-MOLINE COLLECTORS, INC. and The M-M CORRESPONDER

The MMCI and M-M Corresponder are two separate entities working together to preserve and publish the Minneapolis Moline & Twin City histories. We have combined our order forms to make joining easier and more convenient. Choose **one** of the options below.

Read about your membership benefits on our Web page.

Print this page and complete the information below.

If you have questions about membership, e-mail Jay Groskreutz, Treasurer, jayg@bevcomm.net

Ordering Options

Option 1: One year US subscription to the *MM Corresponder* & one year membership to the MM Collectors, Inc. for \$40.00.

Option 2: Two year US subscription to the *MM Corresponder* & two year membership to the MM Collectors, Inc. for \$76.00.

For a Canadian or foreign subscription please contact the *MM Corresponder*.(Contact information at bottom of page.)

Order Option No.				
NAME				
ADDRESS			PHONE	
CITY	STATE	ZIP_	_	
E-MAIL ADDRESS				
Payment: Check or M.O Card No Signature	Visa	Mastercard Exp. Date		

The MMCI publishes a directory of members. If you would like your name and contact information in the directory for the next printing, check YES below:
I approve my information to appear in the MMCI directory: Yes No
Areas of interest. Enter item(s) number from list below:

If you checked YES, please indicate your areas of interest - the areas you have some knowledge about and/or would like to talk to other members about. This information will be published with your name in the directory.

Enter the item(s) number on the form above:

- 1. Pre 1930
- 2. 1930s to 1955
- 3. 1955 and newer
- 4. Literature and Memorabilia
- 5. Toys and Pedal Tractors
- 6. Military
- 7. Industrial Tractor and Power Units
- 8. Implements
- 9. Harvest Equipment and Uni System
- 10. Lawn and Garden
- 11. All the above
- 12. Spouse with no specific interest areas

Make check or money order payable to The M-M Corresponder and send to:

M-M Corresponder 3693 M Ave Vail, IA 51465 712-677-2491